EG VIB/2018

UNIVERSITY OF KERALA

TIME TABLE FOR FOURTH SEMESTER B.Ed SPECIAL EDUCATION
(INTELLECTUAL DISABILITY) DEGREE EXAMINATION, JULY 2018

(REGULAR /SUPPLEMENTARY)

Day

Thursday

Monday

Wednesda
y

Date

05.07.20
18

09.07.20
18

11.07.20
18

University Buildings
Thiruvananthapuram

Dated : 16.06.2018

Time

10.00 am to
12.30pm

10.00 am to 12.30
pm

10.00 am to 12.30
pm

Cour
se

B10

B11l

D19

Course Code & Title

Skill Based Optional Course
(Cross Disability & Inclusion)

SEM 121.2 - Early Intervention
and Early childhood care and
Inclusive Education

Skill Based Optional Course
(Disability Specialisation)

SEM 122.5 - Management of
Learning Disability

SEM 123 -Basic Research &
Statistics

Sd/-

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS



