UNIVERSITY OF KERALA

TIME TABLE FOR FOURTH SEMESTER B.Ed SPECIAL EDUCATION (INTELLECTUAL DISABILITY) DEGREE EXAMINATION, JULY 2018 (REGULAR /SUPPLEMENTARY)

Day	Date	Time	Cour se	Course Code & Title
Thursday	05.07.20 18	10.00 am to 12.30pm	B10	Skill Based Optional Course
				(Cross Disability & Inclusion)
				SEM 121.2 – Early Intervention and Early childhood care and Inclusive Education
Monday	09.07.20 18	10.00 am to 12.30 pm	B11	Skill Based Optional Course
				(Disability Specialisation)
				SEM 122.5 – Management of Learning Disability
Wednesda y	11.07.20 18	10.00 am to 12.30 pm	D19	SEM 123 -Basic Research & Statistics

University Buildings Thiruvananthapuram Sd/-

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

Dated: 16.06.2018